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DATE DWG NO

NOTES:

1. SEE COMMSCOPE CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
    SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR/PKG.

2. SEE COMMSCOPE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF
    PARTS RELATED TO THE USE OF THIS PRODUCT.

3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES[MM].

4. PART INCLUDES:
   (1) RECESSED ANGLED FILLER PANEL 2U
   (4) SCREW

COMMSCOPE, INC OF NORTH CAROLINA

MATERIAL ID DESCRIPTION

REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED
BY

ECR

760238387

CPP-FPANELR-19-2U

DJ

30-NOV-2017 760238387

1 INITIAL ISSUE30-NOV-17 PL

FILLER PANEL RECESSED ANGLED, 2U

19.00
[482.6]

1.56
[39.6]

3.47
[88.1]


